Description:

Pending before print

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Fuel: Propane Heat: None

Driving Directions:

1954

6.06

218 x 1181 x 218 x 1181
1

31

$1,078

$1,078

2024

Aty

REAL ESTATE |

~—~ MLS 6652654 Lake Home

$165,000

416 sq ft
1 bedrooms
1 baths

5780 Elliot Road
Bemidji MN 56601

Waterfront: Mississippi River

Status: Pending

Take 1st Street E., left on Lake Ave. N, right on Elliot, stay on Elliot to dirt road, cabin will be on the right side of the road and acreage
is across the road. Park in the little access driveway, next to the cabin.

'ﬁ I Listed By:
eciprocity Lake-N-Woods Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are

subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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