



MLS 6652654 Lake Home

\$165,000

416 sq ft 1 bedrooms 1 baths

5780 Elliot Road Bemidji MN 56601

Waterfront: Mississippi River

Status: Pending

Description: Pending before print

Additional Details:

Year Built	1954
Lot Acres	6.06
Lot Dimensions	218 x 1181 x 218 x 1181
Garage Stalls	1
School District	31
Taxes	\$1,078
Taxes with Assessments	\$1,078
Tax Year	2024

Additional Features:

Fuel: Propane Heat: None

Driving Directions:

Take 1st Street E., left on Lake Ave. N, right on Elliot, stay on Elliot to dirt road, cabin will be on the right side of the road and acreage is across the road. Park in the little access driveway, next to the cabin.



Listed By: Lake-N-Woods Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470